ezDROP™ Preconnectorized
OptiTap® Compatible  – Preconnectorized Fiber Drop Cable
OVERVIEW
ezDROP™ Preconnectorized drop cables enable rapid provisioning
of FTTP services.  Installers with minimal equipment and training
can plug them into compatible ports for reliable connections.  Tight
tolerances and high-performance materials provide low insertion
loss while mitigating reflections.

(OptiTap-Compatible) ≤ 0.15 ≥ -65
Standard SC/APC ≤ 0.15 ≥ -65
Ordering Guide
Example: ezDROP™ Flat, Dielectric Jumper, with Hardened SC/APC connector on End 1, standard SC/APC connector on End 2, 1 G.657.A1
Single Mode Fiber, 075 Feet (Printed in Feet)
1
STYLE
2
FIBER
TYPE
3
CABLE
TYPE
4
CABLE
DIAMETER
5
FIBER
COUNT
6
1st
CONNECTOR
7
PULLING
SOCK
8
2nd
CONNECTOR
9
PULLING
SOCK
10
CABLE
LENGTH
11
LENGTH UNIT
OF MEASURE
J B I F 001 H N B N 075 F
 1	 ASSEMBLY STYLE
  J Jumper (2 ends)
  P Pigtail (1 end)
 2	 FIBER TYPE
  B G.657.A1
  F BendBright XS
  E BendBright Elite
 3	 CABLE TYPE
  I ezDROP Flat Dielectric
  J ezDROP Flat Toneable
 4	 CABLE DIAMETER
  F Flat Drop
 5	 FIBER COUNT
  001
 6	 1st CONNECTOR
  B Standard SC/APC
  H Hardened SC/APC
  N No Connector
  1st Connector denotes
  the connector on the
  outside end of cable
  spool.
 7	 PULLING SOCK
  N No Pulling Sock
  P Pulling Sock
 8	 2nd CONNECTOR
  B Standard SC/APC
  H Hardened SC/APC
  N No Connector
 9	 PULLING SOCK
  N No Pulling Sock
  P Pulling Sock
 10	 CABLE LENGTH (feet)
  050 to 1000
  (25' increments up to 200'
  50' increments thereafter)
 11	 LENGTH UNIT OF MEASURE
  F Feet
ezGuide - Pigtails
Length (FT) 1 SM Outdoor Dielectric
Flat Drop Cable
1 SM Outdoor Toneable
Flat Drop Cable
75 PBIF001HNNN75F PBJF001HNNN75F
100 PBIF001HNNN100F PBJF001HNNN100F
150 PBIF001HNNN150F PBJF001HNNN150F
200 PBIF001HNNN200F PBJF001HNNN200F
250 PBIF001HNNN250F PBJF001HNNN250F
300 PBIF001HNNN300F PBJF001HNNN300F
400 PBIF001HNNN400F PBJF001HNNN400F
500 PBIF001HNNN500F PBJF001HNNN500F
ezGuide - Jumpers
Length (FT) 1 SM Outdoor Dielectric
Flat Drop Cable
1 SM Outdoor Toneable
Flat Drop Cable
75 JBIF001HNHN75F JBJF001HNHN75F
100 JBIF001HNHN100F JBJF001HNHN100F
150 JBIF001HNHN150F JBJF001HNHN150F
200 JBIF001HNHN200F JBJF001HNHN200F
250 JBIF001HNHN250F JBJF001HNHN250F
300 JBIF001HNHN300F JBJF001HNHN300F
400 JBIF001HNHN400F JBJF001HNHN400F
500 JBIF001HNHN500F JBJF001HNHN500F